
Company Booth 

Number Move  in Time

Crestline Coach Ltd.  B31 7:00

Crestline Coach Ltd.  B30 7:07

MoveMobility  B1 7:14

MTB Transit Solutions  B29 7:21

BYD Canada  B2 7:28

BYD Canada  B3 7:35

Premier Bus Group  B28 7:42

Premier Bus Group  B27 7:49

Damera Bus Sales Canada Corp.  B4 7:56

Damera Bus Sales Canada Corp.  B5 8:03

Damera Bus Sales Canada Corp.  B6 8:10

Letenda  B26 8:17

Novaquip Lifting Systems Inc.  B7 8:24

Novaquip Lifting Systems Inc.  B8 8:31

Fleet Zero  B25 8:38

Vicinity Motor Corp  B8A 8:45

Leeds Transit Sales Ltd  B24 8:52

Leeds Transit Sales Ltd  B23 8:59



Leeds Transit Sales Ltd  B22 9:06

Girardin Ontario Inc.  B9 9:13

Girardin Ontario Inc.  B10 9:20

Girardin Ontario Inc.  B11 9:27

Girardin Ontario Inc.  B12 9:34

Girardin Ontario Inc.  B13 9:41

New Flyer/MCI (NFI Group)  B21 9:48

New Flyer/MCI (NFI Group)  B20 9:55

Creative Carriage Ltd.  B19 10:02

Creative Carriage Ltd.  B18 10:09

Creative Carriage Ltd.  B17 10:16

Creative Carriage Ltd.  B16 10:23

Prevost, A Division of Volvo Group 

Canada Inc.

 B14

10:30

Nova Bus  B15 10:37


